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February 2011 Highlights

Total cheese output (excluding cottage cheese) was 807 million pounds, 4.1 percent above February 2010 but 9.0 percent
below January 2011.

Italian type cheese production totaled 352 million pounds, 6.6 percent above February 2010 but 9.3 percent below
January 2011.

American type cheese production totaled 329 million pounds, 2.6 percent above February 2010 but 8.5 percent below
January 2011.

Butter production was 150 million pounds, 6.4 percent above February 2010 but 9.8 percent below January 2011.

Dry milk powders (comparisons with February 2010)
Nonfat dry milk, human - 110 million pounds, down 6.9 percent.
Skim milk powders - 36.2 million pounds, up 64.4 percent.

Whey products (comparisons with February 2010)

Dry whey, total - 81.8 million pounds, up 4.6 percent.

Lactose, human and animal - 74.9 million pounds, up 17.7 percent.
Whey protein concentrate, total - 31.9 million pounds, up 1.7 percent.

Frozen products (comparisons with February 2010)

Ice cream, regular (hard) - 62.3 million gallons, down 1.4 percent.
Ice cream, lowfat (total) - 27.9 million gallons, up 1.2 percent.
Sherbet (hard) - 3.11 million gallons, down 15.8 percent.

Frozen yogurt (total) - 4.23 million gallons, down 5.2 percent.
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Dairy Products Production by Product — United States: February 2010 and 2011

Change from
Product February January February Feb
2010 2011 2011 ebruary January
2010 2011
(1,000 pounds) (1,000 pounds) (2,000 pounds) (percent) (percent)
BULLET et 141,052 166,425 150,103 6.4 -9.8
Cheese
American types e, 320,426 359,347 328,759 2.6 -8.5
Cheddar .........cccocvernns 244,389 274,823 242,935 -0.6 -11.6
Other American types ... 76,037 84,524 85,824 12.9 15
Brick and Muenster ........... 8,447 10,584 10,022 18.6 -5.3
Cream and Neufchatel ...... 56,718 54,520 51,425 -9.3 -5.7
Hispanic .........ccccevivvrineennn . 15,841 18,427 17,540 10.7 -4.8
ltalian tyPeS ...oveiieiiiiieiee e 330,382 388,351 352,188 6.6 -9.3
Mozzarella ........ccoovevieieiieieeee e 259,090 308,227 274,181 5.8 -11.0
Parmesan 18,937 22,614 22,805 20.4 0.8
Provolone . 26,305 26,891 27,367 4.0 1.8
RICOLEA oo 19,548 22,551 18,970 -3.0 -15.9
ROMAN0 ..o 3,364 3,393 3,741 11.2 10.3
Other Italian types ... 3,138 4,675 5,124 63.3 9.6
SWISS .ovverieireeieenieens " 24,540 27,086 24,549 -9.4
All Other types ......ccooviiiiiiiiiieee e 18,919 28,540 22,658 19.8 -20.6
Total ChEESE ..oooeiiieiiieeee e 775,273 886,855 807,141 4.1 -9.0
Cottage cheese, cUrd 2 .......cccccovvveeeeeeeeeeeseeeeens 32,365 34,673 34,599 6.9 -0.2
Cottage cheese, cream * 25,776 26,771 26,556 3.0 -0.8
Cottage cheese, lowfat * 30,057 31,425 31,191 3.8 0.7
SOUF CIEAM ..eiiiiiieee ettt e e e e e e e s e e e e e e e 85,163 97,219 88,057 3.4 -9.4
Yogurt, plain and flavored .............cccooeiiiiiiniiieee 314,514 359,768 351,524 11.8 -2.3
(1,000 gallons) (1,000 gallons) (2,000 gallons) (percent) (percent)
Frozen products
Ice cream, regular, hard 63,171 55,942 62,291 -1.4 11.3
Ice cream, lowfat, hard 9,819 10,199 12,941 31.8 26.9
Ice cream, lowfat, soft 17,719 13,624 14,926 -15.8 9.6
Ice cream, lowfat, total 27,538 23,823 27,867 1.2 17.0
Ice cream, nonfat, hard . 971 1,179 916 -5.7 -22.3
Sherbet, hard .........ccocoeviiiiiiiiiiie e 3,691 3,189 3,109 -15.8 -2.5
Frozen yogurt, total ........cccoooiiiiiieeiiiiiiiee e 4,458 3,607 4,226 -5.2 17.2
Regular and lowfat, hard .. 1,358 1,213 1,231 -9.4 15
Nonfat, hard .............cceee. . 465 345 443 -4.7 28.4
Other frozen dairy products ............ccceveeevciieennnns 764 911 919 20.3 0.9
Water and JUIiCE ICES .......eevviuiieiiiieeiiiee e 4,009 3,711 5,042 25.8 35.9
Mix for frozen products
Ice cream, regular, mix 36,921 31,452 34,439 -6.7 9.5
Ice cream, lowfat, mix 15,778 13,526 15,749 -0.2 16.4
Ice cream, nonfat, mix . 559 656 528 -5.5 -19.5
Sherbet MiX ....oocveiiiii e 2,369 2,070 2,031 -14.3 -1.9
YOQUIT IMIX ettt 2,702 2,186 2,561 -5.2 17.2

! Includes Cheddar, Colby, Monterey, and Jack.

% Mostly used for processing into cream or lowfat cottage cheese.

% Fat content 4 percent or more.
* Fat content less than 4 percent.
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Whey and Modified Whey Products Production, Stocks, and Prices — United States: February 2010

and 2011
Change from
Product February January February
roduc 2010 2011 2011 February January
2010 2011
(1,000 pounds) (1,000 pounds) (1,000 pounds) (percent) (percent)
Production
Condensed whey, solids content *
Sweet-type, human ..........ccoocciiiiiiniiie 7,252 8,522 8,398 15.8 -1.5
Dry whey products
Dry whey, human ...........ccoocoeiiiiiinieeceeen 75,253 86,471 79,491 5.6 -8.1
Dry whey, animal .. 2,991 4,598 2,332 -22.0 -49.3
Dry whey, total .......ccoeriiiiiiiiieicicese e 78,244 91,069 81,823 4.6 -10.2
Reduced lactose and minerals
HUMAN e 1,516 2,629 2,240 47.8 -14.8
ANIMAL . 4,519 4,570 4,327 -4.2 -5.3
Whey protein concentrate
Human 29,021 32,579 29,876 2.9 -8.3
Animal ? 2,370 2,292 2,037 -14.1 -11.1
Total 2 oo, 31,391 34,871 31,913 1.7 -8.5
25.0-49.9 percent ® 18,997 19,391 18,068 -4.9 -6.8
50.0-89.9 percent * 12,394 15,480 13,845 11.7 -10.6
Whey protein isolates * ............ccoeveveeevereeeeieenenns 4,303 5,303 4,005 -6.9 245
Lactose, human and animal .................................L 63,620 81,410 74,872 17.7 -8.0
Manufacturers' stocks end of month °
Dry whey products
Dry whey, human ...........ccoocoiiiiiiinieeeeenn 42,435 45,151 46,972 10.7 4.0
Dry whey, animal .. 1,592 3,769 2,236 40.5 -40.7
Dry Whey, total .......cccceviiiniiiiieeicicene e 44,027 48,920 49,208 11.8 0.6
Reduced Lactose and minerals
Human and animal ® ..........ccooevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeean 8,422 5,748 4,401 -47.7 -23.4
Whey protein concentrate
HUMAN 2 .o, 33,494 32,429 32,256 -3.7 -0.5
ANIMaAl & o 2,123 1,507 1,407 -33.7 -6.6
Total ® oo, 35,617 33,936 33,663 -55 -0.8
25.0-49.9 percent ® 21,488 15,847 14,452 -32.7 -8.8
50.0-89.9 percent ® 14,129 18,089 19,211 36.0 6.2
Whey protein isolates e 10,391 5,198 4,278 -58.8 -17.7
Lactose, human and animal ............ccccooiieiiiiiennnns 65,736 79,573 76,934 17.0 -3.3

Manufacturers' selling price ’
Dry whey, animal

(cents per pound)

29.4

(cents per pound)

35.7

(cents per pound)

34.9

(cents change)

5.5

(cents change)

-0.8

! Final marketable product only. Does not include quantity used or shipped to another plant for further processing into dry whey or modified whey

products. Does not include sweet-type, animal whey.
2 Whey protein concentrate, 25.0 to 89.9 percent.
% Whey protein concentrate, human and animal.
4 Whey protein isolate, 90.0 percent or greater.

® Stocks held by manufacturers at all points and in transit.

® Reduced lactose and minerals stocks combined to avoid disclosure of individual operations.

" Prices for bulk goods, f.0.b. plant. Average monthly prices reported by firms.
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Canned, Condensed, and Dry Milk Products Production, Stocks, and Shipments — United States:

February 2010 and 2011

Change from

Product February January February
roduc 2010 2011 2011 February January
2010 2011
(1,000 pounds) (1,000 pounds) (1,000 pounds) (percent) (percent)
Production
Bulk condensed milk
Skim, unsweetened ..........ccceviiiiennnen 111,811 122,611 116,031 3.8 -5.4
Canned milk
Evaporated and condensed whole ...................... 37,809 38,979 39,625 4.8 1.7
Dry milk products
Dry buttermilk, total ............cccocoeiiiniiiiiiiees 7,816 11,486 8,596 10.0 -25.2
Dry skim milk, animal . 667 632 679 1.8 7.4
Dry whole milK .......cccuviiiiiiii e 5,107 6,206 4,985 -2.4 -19.7
Milk protein concentrate, total * .........c.cocoevevnnnen 6,869 7,433 7,196 4.8 -3.2
Nonfat dry milk, human ........... 117,768 117,033 109,585 -6.9 -6.4
Skim milk powder, total 2 22,029 39,988 36,209 64.4 -9.5
Manufacturers' stocks end-of-month *
Canned milk
Evaporated and condensed whole ...................... 61,508 61,340 43,679 -29.0 -28.8
Dry milk products
Dry buttermilk, total ...........cccceeiiieriiieeeieeien 15,293 9,694 10,395 -32.0 7.2
Dry skim milk, animal ..........ccccooiieiiiiiniiiiieen, 1,322 1,193 1,647 24.6 38.1
Dry whole mMilK .....c.coooviviiinieiieeiiceee e 6,563 7,699 7,277 10.9 -5.5
Nonfat dry milk, human ..........cccccoviiiininennnnn. 151,639 97,753 99,689 -34.3 2.0
Manufacturers' shipments *
Dry milk products
Nonfat dry milk, human ..........cccccoviiiininennnnn. 98,390 117,582 94,034 -4.4 -20.0
! Dry milk protein concentrate, 40-89.9 percent.
% Includes protein standardized and blends.
% Stocks held by manufacturers at all points and in transit.
* For dry products, shipments of bulk goods.
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) (percent)
Total cheese
January 841,646 886,855 5.4 841,646 886,855 5.4
February . 775,273 807,141 4.1 1,616,919 1,693,996 4.8
MAICR ..ot 891,633 2,508,552
APHE e 862,016 3,370,568
May . 879,255 4,249,823
June ... . 880,850 5,130,673
July o . 881,641 6,012,314
August ........... . 875,194 6,887,508
September . 878,632 7,766,140
OCLODET ..t 891,852 8,657,992
NOVEMDET ..o 882,960 9,540,952
DECEMDET ..ot 907,782 10,448,734
Total American cheese types *
January 347,563 359,347 3.4 347,563 359,347 3.4
February . 320,426 328,759 2.6 667,989 688,106 3.0
March ............. . 362,257 1,030,246
April ... 358,530 1,388,776
May .... 370,281 1,759,057
June ... . 369,978 2,129,035
JUIY e 368,415 2,497,450
AUGUST oo 353,703 2,851,153
September . 353,837 3,204,990
October .......... . 363,022 3,568,012
November 350,033 3,918,045
December 371,137 4,289,182
Cheddar cheese
JANUATY .o 266,552 274,823 3.1 266,552 274,823 31
February ........ . 244,389 242,935 -0.6 510,941 517,758 1.3
March . 281,966 792,907
April ...... . 270,957 1,063,864
May . 287,213 1,351,077
June ... . 286,084 1,637,161
July o, . 276,134 1,913,295
August ........... . 264,096 2,177,391
September . 258,581 2,435,972
October .......... . 273,568 2,709,540
November 263,607 2,973,147
December 281,875 3,255,022
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent)
Total Italian cheese types
JANUATY .ot 362,733 388,351 7.1 362,733 388,351 7.1
February . 330,382 352,188 6.6 693,115 740,539 6.8
MAICH ..ot 380,577 1,073,692
APHE e 366,567 1,440,259
May 369,452 1,809,711
June 362,990 2,172,701
July e 364,325 2,537,026
August ........... 366,651 2,903,677
September . 365,874 3,269,551
OCLODEN ..ot 369,232 3,638,783
NOVEMDET .ot 380,701 4,019,484
DECEMDET ..o 390,684 4,410,168
Mozzarella
JANUAIY .o 285,020 308,227 8.1 285,020 308,227 8.1
February 259,090 274,181 5.8 544,110 582,408 7.0
March ............ 300,297 844,407
April ... 288,293 1,132,700
May ... 293,788 1,426,488
June .. " 290,585 1,717,073
JUIY o 291,658 2,008,731
AUGUST i 294,829 2,303,560
September 291,023 2,594,583
October .......... 292,007 2,886,590
November 299,378 3,185,968
December 308,715 3,494,683
Other Italian cheese types
JANUANY .o 3,278 4,675 42.6 3,278 4,675 42.6
February ........ 3,138 5,124 63.3 6,416 9,799 52.7
March 4,131 10,547
April ...... 3,936 14,483
May 4,536 19,019
June 4,262 23,281
July e 4,344 27,625
August ........... 4,447 32,072
September 4,575 36,647
October .......... 4,519 41,166
November 5,074 46,240
December 5,653 51,893
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent)
Butter
January 162,067 166,425 2.7 162,067 166,425 2.7
February . 141,052 150,103 6.4 303,119 316,528 4.4
MAICR ..o 138,837 441,956
ADPHE e 133,152 575,108
May . 130,489 705,597
June ... " 117,267 822,864
July o " 111,001 933,865
August ........... . 101,660 1,035,525
September . 113,790 1,149,315
OCLODET i 121,610 1,270,925
NOVEMDET ..o 133,257 1,404,182
DECEMDET ..ot 158,051 1,562,233
Nonfat dry milk, human
January 128,618 117,033 -9.0 128,618 117,033 -9.0
February . 117,768 109,585 -6.9 246,386 226,618 -8.0
March ............. . 137,179 383,565
April ... 152,373 535,938
May .... 154,327 690,265
June ... . 136,187 826,452
JUIY e 131,819 958,271
AUGUSE .o 119,562 1,077,833
September . 109,296 1,187,129
October .......... . 115,273 1,302,402
November 116,653 1,419,055
December 141,394 1,560,449
Skim milk powders 2
JANUATY .o 20,581 39,988 94.3 20,581 39,988 94.3
February ........ . 22,029 36,209 64.4 42,610 76,197 78.8
March . 27,796 70,406
April ...... " 14,463 84,869
May . 17,146 102,015
June ... " 32,708 134,723
July o, " 22,626 157,349
August ........... . 15,075 172,424
September . 17,469 189,893
October .......... . 17,522 207,415
November 19,205 226,620
December 27,184 253,804
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
8 Dairy Products (April 2011)

USDA, National Agricultural Statistics Service



Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent)
Dry whey, total ®
JANUAIY eeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt 85,971 91,069 59 85,971 91,069 5.9
February 78,244 81,823 4.6 164,215 172,892 5.3
MAICH oo 92,504 256,719
APRIL e 90,726 347,445
May 89,577 437,022
June 86,053 523,075
July .o 87,537 610,612
August ........... 81,856 692,468
September 78,126 770,594
OCLODEN .o 78,738 849,332
NOVEMDBET ..o 80,101 929,433
DECEMDET ..o 89,353 1,018,786
Lactose, human and animal
JANUATY ..o 66,864 81,410 21.8 66,864 81,410 21.8
February 63,620 74,872 17.7 130,484 156,282 19.8
March ............ 73,870 204,354
April ... 71,582 275,936
May ... 74,937 350,873
June .. 76,068 426,941
JUIY e 78,557 505,498
AUGUST oot 79,051 584,549
September 76,136 660,685
October .......... 73,585 734,270
November 74,270 808,540
December 80,292 888,832
Whey protein concentrate, total
JANUANY e 34,686 34,871 0.5 34,686 34,871 0.5
February ........ 31,391 31,913 1.7 66,077 66,784 11
March 36,422 102,499
April ...... 35,681 138,180
May 35,899 174,079
June 34,231 208,310
July e 36,026 244,336
August ........... 35,255 279,591
September 35,728 315,319
October .......... 35,351 350,670
November 34,603 385,273
December 36,176 421,449
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent)
Cottage cheese, cream
January 24,963 26,771 7.2 24,963 26,771 7.2
February . 25,776 26,556 3.0 50,739 53,327 5.1
MAICH oo 29,099 79,838
ADRIL e 26,462 106,300
May . 26,226 132,526
June 27,061 159,587
July e 27,687 187,274
August ........... 28,868 216,142
September . 28,007 244,149
OCLODET .o 25,611 269,760
NOVEMDET ..o 26,051 295,811
DECEMDET ..ot 24,120 319,931
Cottage cheese, lowfat
January 29,093 31,425 8.0 29,093 31,425 8.0
February 30,057 31,191 3.8 59,150 62,616 5.9
March ............. 35,268 94,418
April ... 32,043 126,461
May .... 29,863 156,324
June ... 32,366 188,690
JUIY e 32,571 221,261
AUGUST i 32,415 253,676
September 33,893 287,569
October .......... 29,527 317,096
November 29,577 346,673
December 28,702 375,375
Sour cream
JANUATY .o 89,580 97,219 8.5 89,580 97,219 8.5
February ........ 85,163 88,057 3.4 174,743 185,276 6.0
March 105,351 280,094
April ...... 90,309 370,403
May . 93,408 463,811
June 98,411 562,222
July o, 90,130 652,352
August ........... 101,301 753,653
September 94,876 848,529
October .......... 101,306 949,835
November 116,592 1,066,427
December 111,923 1,178,350
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010
(1,000 gallons) | (1,000 gallons) | (percent) | (1,000 gallons) | (1,000 gallons) (percent)
Ice cream, regular hard
JANUAIY ooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 55,429 55,942 0.9 55,429 55,942 0.9
February . 63,171 62,291 -1.4 118,600 118,233 -0.3
MAICH oo 79,940 198,540
APRIL e 78,499 277,039
May 81,929 358,968
June 84,255 443,223
July .o 78,706 521,929
August ........... 75,791 597,720
September . 74,089 671,809
OCLODEN .o 61,146 732,955
NOVEMDET .ot 51,719 784,674
DECEMDET ..o 52,298 836,972
Ice cream, lowfat total
JANUAIY .o 22,695 23,823 5.0 22,695 23,823 5.0
February 27,538 27,867 1.2 50,233 51,690 2.9
March ............ 37,430 87,663
April ... 38,601 126,264
May ... 37,466 163,730
June .. . 45,376 209,106
JUIY o 40,959 250,065
AUGUST i 39,949 290,014
September 33,478 323,492
October .......... 27,934 351,426
November 25,618 377,044
December 22,091 399,135
Sherbet, hard
JANUANY .o 3,438 3,189 -7.2 3,438 3,189 -7.2
February ........ 3,691 3,109 -15.8 7,129 6,298 -11.7
March 5,048 12,177
April ...... 4,790 16,967
May 4,622 21,589
June 4,827 26,416
July e 4,564 30,980
August ........... 3,822 34,802
September 3,540 38,342
October .......... 3,001 41,343
November 2,725 44,068
December 2,874 46,942
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Dairy Products Production by Product and Month — United States: 2010 and 2011 (continued)

[Blank data cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun]

By month Cumulative
Product and month Change Change
2010 2011 from 2010 2011 from
2010 2010

(1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent) | (1,000 pounds) | (1,000 pounds) | (percent)

Yogurt, plain and flavored

January 339,217 359,768 6.1 339,217 359,768 6.1
February . 314,514 351,524 11.8 653,731 711,292 8.8
MAICH ..o 399,691 1,053,422
APFL e 332,315 1,385,737
May . 339,906 1,725,643
June ... . 353,948 2,079,591
July . 340,025 2,419,616
August ........... . 364,592 2,784,208
September . 389,217 3,173,425
OCLODET oo 339,803 3,513,228
NOVEMDET ...eviiiieeiieiiiee e 318,722 3,831,950
DECEMDBET ...eviiieee e 341,832 4,173,782

(1,000 gallons) | (1,000 gallons) | (percent) | (1,000 gallons) | (1,000 gallons) | (percent)
Frozen yogurt, total

January 3,816 3,607 -5.5 3,816 3,607 -5.5
February . 4,458 4,226 -5.2 8,274 7,833 -5.3
MarCh ..o 6,526 14,800
APIL e 6,816 21,616
May . 6,808 28,424
June ... 7,630 36,054
July ... . 7,577 43,631
August ........... . 6,448 50,079
September . 5,727 55,806
(003 (0] o 1=T SR OO POP PP PP PRPPPPPRPPPPPPRt 4,488 60,294
NOVEMDET ..o 4,011 64,305
DECEMDEN .ot 3,815 68,120
! Includes Cheddar, Colby, Monterey, and Jack.
% Includes protein standardized and blends.
% Excludes all modified dry whey products.
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Total Cheese Production Excluding Cottage Cheese — States and United States: February 2010

and 2011
Change from
